	THA RECORD E		
HE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIA Official Form No. 129	TION	•	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
			C: - 440
		_	6 410
	F10	COMPUTER	FILED NO
	REC \$	RECORDED	BOOK 200 PAGE 742
	AUD \$	COMPARED V	DOUT MULTURE
	AMES W	(A)WYARDU V	98 JUL 23 PH 1: 40
			MICHELLE UTSLER
	FLANDER 223 E COU	RT AVE.P.O. BOX 67 WIND Street Address	RECORDER ERSET 1A5021/340061/01/915) 1462-49 City Phone
STAZO			SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
TO COLLEGE	RELEASE OF	REAL ESTATE MORTO	
The undersigned, the	present owner(s) of t	he mortgage hereinafter descri	bed, do hereby acknowledge that
	earing date of the	26th day of <u>July</u>	, 19 <u>96</u> , made and
executed by Kylon A. Schmitt	and Kathryn B. S	chmitt, husband and wife	e
to Kathryn Jean	Borg Truet		
		the Recorder of the County of	Madison '
		Mtg. Record page 4	
day of July	, 19 <u>96·</u> is redee	med, paid off, satisfied and dis	
Words and phrases h masculine, feminine or neut			in the singular or plural number, and as
mascume, jenimine of neut	er gender, according to the	Context	,
Dated this 22n	d day of J	fuly , 19 <u>98</u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	i e•		
NOTE: For partial release of	f	KATHRYN JI	EAN BORG TRUST
real estate mortgage, see			
Form No. 130		By KO.t.L.	um Lulla Borg Churt
			UELLA BORG SCHMIZT, TRUSTEE
CORPORATE			
STATE OF		10 before we th	COUNTY, ss: ne undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for said County a	ind State, nersonally a	, 19 before me, the	e undersigned, a Notary Public In
	c.u., po.oo, c	, to me per	and sonally known, who being by me
duly sworn, did say tr	nat tney are tne	and	
respectively, of said c	corporation; that (no se	eal has been procured by the sa	aid) (the affixed seal thereto is the
seal of said) corporat	ion; that said instrum	nent was signed (and sealed)	on behalf of said corporation by
authority of its Board	of Directors; and that	the said	e execution of said instrument to
be the voluntary act a	nd deed of said corpo	ration, by it and by them volun	tarily executed.
	•	(1)	Notary Public in and for said State
INDIVIDUAL			Notary Public in and for said State
	*		COUNTY co.
On this da		19 hefore me th	COUNTY, ss: ne undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for said County a	nd State, personally a	ppeared	te discersigited, a Notal y 1 done in
to me known to be	the identical person(s	s) named in and who execute	ed the foregoing instrument and
acknowledged that (he	e)(she)(the _, y) executed	the same as (his)(her)(their) vo	oluntary act and deed.
STATE OF IOWA) .	(4)	···
) ss	(1)	Notary Public in and for said State
MADISON COUNTY)		Notery I abnot in and for said State
On this 22nd day	of JULY, 1998. b	efore me, the undersion	ed, a NOTARY PUBLIC in and fo
the identical pe	rson named in and	l who executed the forequ	RG SCHMITT, to me known to be oing instrument, and
acknowledged taa	t the person, as	the fiduciary, executed	the instrument as the volunt
act and deed of	the person and of	the fiduciary. N	,
Jowa !	n -		don s
	*******	BETH FTANDER. NO	der Tary public in the state of
	<u>, į</u>	IOWA	OF
TOTAL SEALUR	ı		
W. W. F.			

© The lowa State Bar Association CALFS Release 3.0 6/94

129 RELEASE OF MORTGAGE Revised November, 1995